

पिछा २/५ २/६२/७ ५ २/६ २/७:५५
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

५११६५५ (SC)

~~राजीव गांधी~~

R. ६६. १५ ६०४५५- DIVISION

R. १०. १ ६०४५५ SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No-१३५६

IMBASUREMENT BOOK

[illegible]

Abstract of Cost

18

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Setting and pulling					
amp-1/9 - 5.110					
Cost @ Rs 12520 = 17/110					12601200
2) Clearing & grubbing					
amp-7/9 - 0.200 Hec.					
Cost @ Rs 52970 = 83					1059420
3) Cost of 650 m ³					
amp-4/9 - 377.75 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 3301 = 500/m ³					124714200
4) Excavation					
amp-5/10 - 59.59 m ²					
Cost @ Rs 279 = 890/m ²					16631700
5) P.V.P.C. pipe in sand					
amp-6/10 - 9.18 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 6148 = 42/m ³					4639700
6) P.V.P.C. pipe in sub-soil					
amp-7/10 - 67.474 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 6096 = 46/m ³					42205200
7) P.V.C. pipe					
amp-8/10 - 15.00 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 3960 = 59/m ³					5741300
8) P.V. box cutting					
amp-9/10 - 18.76 m ³					
Cost @ Rs 75 = 57/m ³					1417000
9) P.V. manhole					
amp-10/10 - 165.89 m ³					
Continuation					
Cost @ Rs 412 = 58/m ³					68372900
					255997600

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) PIV, Arimur area (SS)					
area $\frac{1}{2} \times 1643.28 \text{ m}^2$					
Cost @ Rs 115000/m ²					187543200
11) PIV, Arimur (R.R.)					
area $\frac{1}{2} \times 1643.28 \text{ m}^2$					
Cost @ Rs 145000/m ²					23820579200
12) PIV, M.S.B.					
area $\frac{1}{2} \times 1643.28 \text{ m}^2$					
Cost @ Rs 216512/m ²					355254200
13) PIV, C.P. (Armed)					
area $\frac{1}{2} \times 90.00 \text{ m}^2$					
Cost @ Rs 766686/m ²					696918200
14) PIV, Sub-grade					
area $\frac{2}{5} \times 431.34 \text{ m}^2$					
Cost @ Rs 192504/m ²					3882829200
15) PIV, Island (P.L.)					
area $\frac{3}{5} \times 1 \text{ km}^2 \text{ area} - 2 \text{ NO}$					
Cost @ Rs 2463662/m ²					7927200
(ii) 200m area - 2 NO					
Cost @ Rs 644200/m ²					1288400
16) PIV, Traffic Sign					
area $\frac{4}{15} \times 600 \text{ mm} \times 1 - 8 \text{ NO}$					
Cost @ Rs 347775/NO					27822200
(ii) 900mm $\square$ - 2 NO					
Cost @ Rs 855504					17110200
(iii) 600mm x 450mm $\square$ - 2 NO					

Continuation

Cost @ Rs 459948 $\rightarrow$ 9199200

1536969200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17) P.V. Road Manully (G.D.)					
amp- 7/15 - 86.80m					
Cost @ 10 72.595/m					626657.00
18) P.V. Road Manully (CC)					
amp- 8/15 - 80m					
Cost @ 10 72.595					216592.00
19) P.V. Cango Road					
amp- 7/16 - 5m					
Cost @ 10 18975=84					548792.00
20) planting Tree					
amp- 8/16 - 43m					363172.00
Cost @ 10 849259					
21) Construction embankment					
amp- 7/17 (i) 100m - 215.07m					
Cost @ 10 190=86/m					409412.00
(ii) 100m 1m - 860.80					
Cost @ 10 154502/m					1325462.00
					4445952.00
22) 12% CST					5335142.00
1. Cell 1/10					444592.00
8.622					481362.00
					50720612.00
Less 10.91% Bebo					5280012.00
					45440602.00
Less minimum 1/11					30770392.00
					14670212.00

Continuation

3/05/20
S.O.

(R.K.)
03/05/25
AB